
 

List of Selected /Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

 

School of SMMME 
 

(Discipline: MT/ME/PI/XE) 
 

Selected (General) 

  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0144 MS. KYAMA ALEKHYA KUMARI 434 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0089 MR. SAURABH SINGH 417 

3 MTECH/MSE/2024/0132 MR. MAHESWAR RATH 417 

4 MTECH/MSE/2024/0081 MR. LAYATMIKA SAHOO 407 

5 MTECH/MSE/2024/0054 MR. MD MAZHARUL ISLAM 388 

6 MTECH/MSE/2024/0107 MR. OMKAR JAGADISH SAHU 376 

7 MTECH/MSE/2024/0004 MR. ARITRA ROY 370 

8 MTECH/MSE/2024/0126 MR. A M B AKESHKUMAR BURLE 355 

9 MTECH/MSE/2024/0078 MR. AADARSH SHARMA 364 

 

Selected (EWS) 

  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0031 
 

MS. GARIKAPATI SUPRIYA 
 

304 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0164 

 

MS. MADHAVI KUMARI 

 

449 

 
Selected (OBC) 

  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0158 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR SAW 309 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0091 MR. DINESH SONI 563 
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3 MTECH/MSE/2024/0125 MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA 502 

4 MTECH/MSE/2024/0053 MR. ANKAN AMAN 498 

5 MTECH/MSE/2024/0138 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

6 MTECH/MSE/2024/0063 MR. KUNAL 465 

 

Selected (SC) 

  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0041 MS. GOUDU SRI RANJANI 278 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0015 MR. ASIT KUMAR TANTY 263 

3 MTECH/MSE/2024/0024 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

 

Selected (ST) 

  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0099 MR. VANJANGI ABHISHEAK NAIDU 340 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0076 MR. GANGAVATH SURESH 285 

 

Waiting List 
 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0099 MR. VANJANGI ABHISHEAK NAIDU 340 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0121 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 536 

3 MTECH/MSE/2024/0139 MR. VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 526 

4 MTECH/MSE/2024/0003 MS. SASWATI SINGH 506 

5 MTECH/MSE/2024/0140 MR. POOJARY SURAJ SURESH 502 

6 MTECH/MSE/2024/0013 MR. NETHAJI MAHENTHIRAN 498 

7 MTECH/MSE/2024/0165 MR. ALBIN TONY 474 

8 MTECH/MSE/2024/0021 MR. DEVESH KUMAR 473 

9 MTECH/MSE/2024/0084 MR. NIRMALYA DANA 460 

  

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP 



10 MTECH/MSE/2024/0164 MS. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

11 MTECH/MSE/2024/0038 MR. PRIYANSHU YADAV 447 

12 MTECH/MSE/2024/0151 MR. SHRIPRAGYA N JAGDALE 445 

13 MTECH/MSE/2024/0036 MR. WASSI KHAN 442 

14 MTECH/MSE/2024/0109 MR. HARSHIT MOURYA 441 

15 MTECH/MSE/2024/0017 MR. PRAVINRAJA N 438 

16 MTECH/MSE/2024/0145 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

17 MTECH/MSE/2024/0150 MR. RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 428 

18 MTECH/MSE/2024/0046 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

19 MTECH/MSE/2024/0066 MR. GOPU HARIKRISHNA 424 

20 MTECH/MSE/2024/0009 MR. ABHISHEK AJAY CHAVAN 424 

21 MTECH/MSE/2024/0067 MS. KAUSHKI TEWARI 424 

22 MTECH/MSE/2024/0001 MS. BOBBILI LIKHITHA 418 

23 MTECH/MSE/2024/0057 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

24 MTECH/MSE/2024/0127 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

25 MTECH/MSE/2024/0047 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 416 

26 MTECH/MSE/2024/0085 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

27 MTECH/MSE/2024/0073 MS. MYLAPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

28 MTECH/MSE/2024/0159 MR. ANKIT RAJ 408 

29 MTECH/MSE/2024/0167 MR. SUMEET RANJAN ROUT 408 

30 MTECH/MSE/2024/0018 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 406 

31 MTECH/MSE/2024/0064 MR. ABHAY KUMAR THAKUR 404 

32 MTECH/MSE/2024/0137 MS. G RANJANI 400 

33 MTECH/MSE/2024/0101 MR. KONADA AMARESWAR 397 

34 MTECH/MSE/2024/0111 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

35 MTECH/MSE/2024/0090 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

36 MTECH/MSE/2024/0037 MR. VICKY KUMAR 392 

37 MTECH/MSE/2024/0023 MS. PRIYANSHI SAHU 392 

38 MTECH/MSE/2024/0098 MR. AKASH YADAV 388 

39 MTECH/MSE/2024/0022 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA 

SUCHITHRA 

376 



40 MTECH/MSE/2024/0024 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

41 MTECH/MSE/2024/0079 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

42 MTECH/MSE/2024/0131 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 

43 MTECH/MSE/2024/0117 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

44 MTECH/MSE/2024/0154 MR. ASHWANI YADAV 366 

45 MTECH/MSE/2024/0078 MR. AADARSH SHARMA 364 

46 MTECH/MSE/2024/0122 MR. SACHIN SIDDHANATH SHINDE 363 

47 MTECH/MSE/2024/0071 MR. MADHU SHANKAR 363 

48 MTECH/MSE/2024/0060 MR. SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH 363 

49 MTECH/MSE/2024/0039 MR. SAURABH KUMAR SINGH 363 

50 MTECH/MSE/2024/0155 MR. CHIRAG RATHORE 361 

51 MTECH/MSE/2024/0161 MR. SANGEETH SURESH 359 

52 MTECH/MSE/2024/0075 MR. ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH 357 

53 MTECH/MSE/2024/0077 MR. BESTHA GADDAM PREMALATHA 357 

54 MTECH/MSE/2024/0005 MR. LALIT TYAGI 357 

55 MTECH/MSE/2024/0082 MR. AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 355 

56 MTECH/MSE/2024/0143 MR. AMAR EKNATH GHUGE 355 

57 MTECH/MSE/2024/0148 MR. ANAND MOHAN DEO 355 

58 MTECH/MSE/2024/0166 MR. JAYAKRISHNAN B 351 

59 MTECH/MSE/2024/0130 MR. RISHABH YADAV 347 

60 MTECH/MSE/2024/0115 MR. ASHOK KUMAR 347 

61 MTECH/MSE/2024/0070 MR. NITHIN R 339 

62 MTECH/MSE/2024/0114 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 339 

63 MTECH/MSE/2024/0133 MS. NAMRATA PARVAT 334 

64 MTECH/MSE/2024/0169 MS. NAMRATA PARVAT 334 

65 MTECH/MANE/2024/0459 MS. SANDHYA BHOOSARAPU 330 

66 MTECH/MSE/2024/0156 MR. PRASHANT UTTAM 322 

67 MTECH/MSE/2024/0104 MS. AYUSHI VERMA 318 

68 MTECH/MSE/2024/0106 MR. MOHIT 318 

69 MTECH/MSE/2024/0142 MR. VINAYAK SHANKAR VANJARE 310 



70 MTECH/MSE/2024/0168 MS. BADUGU JYOTHI 307 

71 MTECH/MSE/2024/0029 MR. SHUBHANSHU KUMAR ANAL 306 

72 MTECH/MSE/2024/0087 MR. ABHAY SINGH RAJPUT 625 

73 MTECH/MSE/2024/0118 MR. KAARTHICK K 552 

74 MTECH/MSE/2024/0119 MR. VIDHU RAMACHANDRAN 520 

75 MTECH/MSE/2024/0105 MR. RISHABH TOMAR 520 

76 MTECH/MSE/2024/0055 MR. ANMOL KARTIKEYA 516 

77 MTECH/MSE/2024/0152 MR. SHIVANSH AGARWAL 511 

78 MTECH/MSE/2024/0128 MS. MANI MISHRA 497 

79 MTECH/MSE/2024/0040 MR. JINMOY BHARADWAJ 484 

80 MTECH/MSE/2024/0110 MR. NIMIT ANAND 475 

81 MTECH/MSE/2024/0049 MR. AKSHIT BEDI 470 

82 MTECH/MSE/2024/0103 MR. VIKAS KUMAR 461 

83 MTECH/MSE/2024/0129 MR. MD NISAR AHMED 447 

84 MTECH/MSE/2024/0072 MR. ANMOL KUMAR 447 

85 MTECH/MSE/2024/0135 MS. DEEPIKA BHARTI 443 

86 MTECH/MSE/2024/0162 MR. MOHAMMED REHAN RAZA 438 

87 MTECH/MSE/2024/0026 MR. KALPITKUMAR 416 

88 MTECH/MSE/2024/0112 MS. ISHITA SINGH 416 

89 MTECH/MSE/2024/0086 MR. PAPPU KUMAR 402 

90 MTECH/MSE/2024/0027 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH RAJPUT 402 

91 MTECH/MSE/2024/0008 MR. AMANKANT SAHU 388 

92 MTECH/MSE/2024/0113 MR. KARTIKEYA SRIVASTAVA 388 

93 MTECH/MSE/2024/0044 MR. AVIJIT MANDAL 379 

94 MTECH/MSE/2024/0012 MR. SUBHRANIL PRADHAN 379 

95 MTECH/MSE/2024/0033 MR. PRIYANSHU SINHA 379 

96 MTECH/MSE/2024/0056 MR. AKHIL C A 361 

97 MTECH/MSE/2024/0028 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 361 

98 MTECH/MSE/2024/0092 MR. SANIDHYA JAIN 361 

99 MTECH/MSE/2024/0093 MR. ABHIJITH E N 352 



100 MTECH/MSE/2024/0088 MR. BISWESWAR MEHER 347 

101 MTECH/MSE/2024/0096 MR. AMARJEET KUMAR 306 

Category: EWS 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0145 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0046 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

3 MTECH/MSE/2024/0039 MR. SAURABH KUMAR SINGH 363 

4 MTECH/MSE/2024/0075 MR. ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH 357 

5 MTECH/MSE/2024/0114 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 339 

6 MTECH/MSE/2024/0133 MS. NAMRATA PARVAT 334 

7 MTECH/MSE/2024/0169 MS. NAMRATA PARVAT 334 

8 MTECH/MSE/2024/0087 MR. ABHAY SINGH RAJPUT 625 

9 MTECH/MSE/2024/0152 MR. SHIVANSH AGARWAL 511 

10 MTECH/MSE/2024/0162 MR. MOHAMMED REHAN RAZA 438 

11 MTECH/MSE/2024/0092 MR. SANIDHYA JAIN 361 

Category: OBC 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0038 MR. PRIYANSHU YADAV 447 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0109 MR. HARSHIT MOURYA 441 

3 MTECH/MSE/2024/0017 MR. PRAVINRAJA N 438 

4 MTECH/MSE/2024/0066 MR. GOPU HARIKRISHNA 424 

5 MTECH/MSE/2024/0001 MS. BOBBILI LIKHITHA 418 

6 MTECH/MSE/2024/0057 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

7 MTECH/MSE/2024/0127 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

8 MTECH/MSE/2024/0085 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

9 MTECH/MSE/2024/0073 MS. MYLAPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

10 MTECH/MSE/2024/0018 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 406 

11 MTECH/MSE/2024/0101 MR. KONADA AMARESWAR 397 

12 MTECH/MSE/2024/0111 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

13 MTECH/MSE/2024/0090 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

14 MTECH/MSE/2024/0037 MR. VICKY KUMAR 392 

15 MTECH/MSE/2024/0098 MR. AKASH YADAV 388 



16 MTECH/MSE/2024/0022 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA 

SUCHITHRA 

376 

17 MTECH/MSE/2024/0079 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

18 MTECH/MSE/2024/0131 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 

19 MTECH/MSE/2024/0117 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

20 MTECH/MSE/2024/0154 MR. ASHWANI YADAV 366 

21 MTECH/MSE/2024/0122 MR. SACHIN SIDDHANATH SHINDE 363 

22 MTECH/MSE/2024/0071 MR. MADHU SHANKAR 363 

23 MTECH/MSE/2024/0155 MR. CHIRAG RATHORE 361 

24 MTECH/MSE/2024/0077 MR. BESTHA GADDAM PREMALATHA 357 

25 MTECH/MSE/2024/0082 MR. AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 355 

26 MTECH/MSE/2024/0143 MR. AMAR EKNATH GHUGE 355 

27 MTECH/MSE/2024/0148 MR. ANAND MOHAN DEO 355 

28 MTECH/MSE/2024/0130 MR. RISHABH YADAV 347 

29 MTECH/MSE/2024/0115 MR. ASHOK KUMAR 347 

30 MTECH/MSE/2024/0070 MR. NITHIN R 339 

31 MTECH/MANE/2024/0459 MS. SANDHYA BHOOSARAPU 330 

32 MTECH/MSE/2024/0156 MR. PRASHANT UTTAM 322 

33 MTECH/MSE/2024/0104 MS. AYUSHI VERMA 318 

34 MTECH/MSE/2024/0118 MR. KAARTHICK K 552 

35 MTECH/MSE/2024/0144 MS. KYAMA ALEKHYA KUMARI 434 

36 MTECH/MSE/2024/0112 MS. ISHITA SINGH 416 

37 MTECH/MSE/2024/0086 MR. PAPPU KUMAR 402 

38 MTECH/MSE/2024/0008 MR. AMANKANT SAHU 388 

39 MTECH/MSE/2024/0056 MR. AKHIL C A 361 

40 MTECH/MSE/2024/0028 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 361 

41 MTECH/MSE/2024/0093 MR. ABHIJITH E N 352 

42 MTECH/MSE/2024/0088 MR. BISWESWAR MEHER 347 

Category: SC 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0142 MR. VINAYAK SHANKAR VANJARE 310 



2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0168 MS. BADUGU JYOTHI 307 

3 MTECH/MSE/2024/0029 MR. SHUBHANSHU KUMAR ANAL 306 

4 MTECH/MSE/2024/0123 MR. SANJOY MONDAL 281 

5 MTECH/MSE/2024/0030 MS. ADDEPALLI DAISY SINDHURA 273 

6 MTECH/MSE/2024/0157 MR. TUSHAR RAJENDRA PAWAR 273 

7 MTECH/MSE/2024/0124 MR. NAVEEN S 273 

8 MTECH/MSE/2024/0069 MR. VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD 273 

9 MTECH/MSE/2024/0141 MR. JALADI RACHITH ADITHYA 265 

10 MTECH/MSE/2024/0094 MR. GAUTAM KUMAR 265 

11 MTECH/MSE/2024/0045 MR. AKSHAY KUMAR 265 

12 MTECH/MSE/2024/0170 MS. RINKI RANI 261 

13 MTECH/MSE/2024/0050 MR. HARI VAISHNAV DEVA L 257 

14 MTECH/MSE/2024/0116 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 257 

15 MTECH/MSE/2024/0061 MR. YASH PRAKASH MAYANK 253 

16 MTECH/MSE/2024/0074 MR. ARUN KUMAR 249 

17 MTECH/MSE/2024/0134 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 249 

18 MTECH/MSE/2024/0058 MR. ANURAG ANAND 245 

19 MTECH/MSE/2024/0051 MR. SUBHADIP MANDAL 241 

20 MTECH/MSE/2024/0080 MR. CHITTIMALLA UMESH CHANDRA 236 

21 MTECH/MSE/2024/0135 MS. DEEPIKA BHARTI 443 

22 MTECH/MSE/2024/0026 MR. KALPITKUMAR 416 

23 MTECH/MSE/2024/0044 MR. AVIJIT MANDAL 379 

24 MTECH/MSE/2024/0096 MR. AMARJEET KUMAR 306 

25 MTECH/MSE/2024/0025 MR. PRAVESH 197 

Category: ST 

1 MTECH/MSE/2024/0153 MR. PAVAN KUMAR M 243 

2 MTECH/MSE/2024/0048 MR. SHIVRAM PREMLAL SAWALKAR 236 

 

 

 


